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УПР

XVII Всеросси

12 августа 201

8.12  Ржев
повая гонк
ап – 109.0
я старта: 

няя скорос
то Номер 

47 
40 
42 
19 
45 
9 
140 * 
4 
107 * 
116 * 
145 * 
26 
46 
101 * 
15 
151 * 
32 
28 
104 * 
114 * 
122 * 
49 
129 * 
127 * 
30 
115 * 
148 * 
31 
126 * 
2 
21 
110 * 
105 * 
106 * 
113 * 
128 * 
150 * 
112 * 
133 * 
121 * 
5 
136 * 

ВСЕР
КОМ

РАВЛЕНИЕ ПО

ийские сорев

12 г.   

в-Тверь 
ка 
0 км. 
11:00 

сть победи
Код UCI 
RUS19900
RUS19930
RUS19930
RUS19900
RUS19920
RUS19900
 RUS19941
RUS19870
 RUS19940
 RUS19950
 RUS19950
RUS19930
RUS19910
 RUS19940
RUS19811
 RUS19950
RUS19930
RUS19900
 RUS19940
 RUS19941
 RUS19950
RUS19920
 RUS19950
 RUS19940
RUS19911
 RUS19950
 RUS19950
RUS19921
 RUS19950
RUS19880
RUS19880
 RUS19940
 RUS19940
 RUS19950
 RUS19940
 RUS19950
 RUS19951
 RUS19951
 RUS19940
 RUS19950
RUS19910
 RUS19950

МИНИС
ФЕДЕ

РОССИЙСКОЕ 
МИТЕТ ПО ФИ
О КУЛЬТУРЕ, 

внования по 
Открыты

   

ителя: 44.
 Фам
0709  ШМА
0110  МЕЖ
0713  ШАЙ
0814  МАЙ
0415  КОВ
0108  НЕУ
1015  КАТ
0201  БОЖ
0420  КРА
0128  ЛУК
0101  БАР
0716  ПОЗ
0620  КУП
0626  БАЛ
1026  ГОГ
0608  МУД
0820  КРО
0828  ГАВ
0820  ЗОТ
1215  КОЛ
0129  КАВ
0511  ПОТ
0809  СОЛ
0104  ИВА
1205  ЛЕО
0103  СОМ
0313  НЕМ
1222  ДЫШ
0124  КОБ
0309  ГРИ
0205  НИК
0702  ЛЕЩ
0413  КОЗ
0412  КОМ
0416  ЩУК
0331  ОДЕ
1020  БОР
1030  ЧЕР
0519  ХИШ
0421  ЧУР
0604  ЖЕЛ
0816  БУЗ

СТЕРСТВО СП
ЕРАЦИЯ ВЕЛО
ФИЗКУЛЬТУ
ИЗИЧЕСКОЙ 
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ый Чемпиона

 

Р
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ВШ Артур 
УСТРОЕВ Ва
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ЖЕНКО Кири
АЙНОВ Леон
КОНИН Андр
РХАТОВ Гер
ЗДНЯКОВ Вл
ПЕРАСОВ Ко
ЛЯЕВ Иван 
ГОЛЕВ Макс
ДРЫЙ Алекс
ОПАЧЕВ Его
ВРИЛОВ Ана
ТОВ Евгени
ЛОСОВ Андр
ВУН Илья 
ТАПОВ Иван
ЛОВЬЁВ Пав
АНОВ Евген
ОНТЬЕВ Але
МОВ Илья 
МЫКИН Дани
ШАКОВ Илья
БЕРНЯК Евг
ИГОРЬЕВ Ал
КОЛАЕВ Сер
ЩЕНКО Алек
ЗЮЛЬСКИХ Е
МИН Алекса
КИН Дмитри
ЕГОВ Иван 
РОВИК Дени
РЕПНЕНКОВ 
ШКИН Влади
РСИН Павел
ЛТОБРЮХОВ 
ЗИН Антон 
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Результат

тор  
ксандр  
Артур  
н  

асилий  
нислав  
илл  
нид  
рей  
рман  
ладимир  
онстантин 
 
сим  
сей  
ор  
атолий  
ий  
рей  

н  
вел  
ний  
ексей  

ил  
я  
гений  
лександр 
ргей  
ксей  
Егор  
андр  
ий  
 
ис  
Александр
имир  
л  
Евгений 
 

ИЙСКОЙ ФЕДЕ
О СПОРТА РО
ИВНОЕ ОБЩЕ
СПОРТУ ТВЕР

ОДЕЖИ АДМИ

памяти Олим
тво ВФСО «Д

ы 

Команда
Катюша 
Катюша 
Катюша 
СамарОб
Катюша 
Удмурти
Щелково
РостОб 
СамaрОб
Динамо1
Русь  
Динамо2

 Катюша 
РостОб 
СамарОб
Русь  
Динамо3
Динамо3
СамaрОб
Динамо1
Динамо2
СвердОб
СестрОР
СестрОР
Динамо3
Динамо1
Русь  
Динамо3
СестрОР
Лихос 
СамарОб
СамaрОб
СамaрОб
СамaрОб
СамaрОб
СестрОР
Русь  
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6. 
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43 111 *  RUS19950923  ЛУЦЕНКО Антон  СамaрОб  2:27:54. 0:27. 
44 103 *  RUS19950611  ЗЕНКОВ Александр  СамaрОб  2:27:54. 0:27. 
45 144 *  RUS19950527  ГОРЕНКОВ Артем  Русь  2:27:54. 0:27. 
46 137 *  RUS19950105  РОЗИН Сергей  СвердОб  2:27:54. 0:27. 
47 146 *  RUS19950107  КОЧЕВ Виталий  Русь  2:27:54. 0:27. 
48 6 RUS19790525  НИКАНДРОВ Дмитрий  ПензОб  2:27:54. 0:27. 
49 109 *  RUS19950822  КУРГАНКИН Иван  СамaрОб  2:27:54. 0:27. 
50 33 RUS19910201  ГВОЗДЕВ Кирилл  Адыгея  2:27:54. 0:27. 
51 138 *  RUS19950621  АБХАДЕЕВ Тимур  Щелково  2:27:54. 0:27. 
52 36 RUS19930717  БЕРЕЗКИН Александр  Катюша  2:27:54. 0:27. 
53 118 *  RUS19950425  ЛЕОНОВ Павел  Динамо1  2:27:54. 0:27. 
54 37 RUS19930630  ЕВТУШЕНКО Александр  Катюша  2:27:54. 0:27. 
55 102 *  RUS19950308  АНТОНОВ Александр  СамaрОб  2:27:54. 0:27. 
56 149 *  RUS19950429  ЛОБАНОВ Александр  Русь  2:27:54. 0:27. 
57 143 *  RUS19951112  ЛИТВИНЦЕВ Владислав  Русь  2:27:54. 0:27. 
58 139 *  RUS19940607  ДУЮНОВ Владислав  Щелково  2:27:54. 0:27. 
59 125 *  RUS19950406  АНАНЬЕВ Сергей  СестрОР  2:27:54. 0:27. 
60 35 RUS19931219  АХМАМЕТЬЕВ Вячеслав  Катюша  2:27:54. 0:27. 
61 44 RUS19910524  КАТЫРИН Роман  Катюша  2:27:54. 0:27. 
62 124 *  RUS19940202  ВОЯКИН Александр  Динамо3  2:27:54. 0:27. 
63 23 RUS19861118  САМОХВАЛОВ Дмитрий  СамарОб  2:27:54. 0:27. 
64 16 RUS19910601  ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл  СамарОб  2:27:54. 0:27. 
65 119 *  RUS19950917  ЛУЦЕНКО Иван  Динамо1  2:27:54. 0:27. 
66 1 RUS19740904  ШЛЫГИН Михаил  Лихос  2:27:54. 0:27. 
67 120 *  RUS19941129  ЯКОВЕНКО Евгений  Динамо2  2:27:54. 0:27. 
68 132 *  RUS19940930  ГРЕБЦОВ Александр  Адыгея  2:27:54. 0:27. 
69 39 RUS19930217  КОЛОДИН Сергей  Катюша  2:27:54. 0:27. 
70 142 *  RUS19950221  ПРОТАСОВ Даниил  Щелково  2:27:54. 0:27. 
71 131 *  RUS19941110  СЕМЕНОВ Сергей  Адыгея  2:27:54. 0:27. 
72 27 RUS19930706  ХАЛИКОВ Раиль  Динамо2  2:27:54. 0:27. 
73 11 RUS19881214  БАХИН Евгений  СамарОб  2:27:54. 0:27. 
74 41 RUS19931123  РЯБКИН Алексей  Катюша  2:27:54. 0:27. 
75 43 RUS19900310  АЛЕХИН Сергей  Катюша  2:27:54. 0:27. 
76 123 *  RUS19950306  ГАЙКО Евгений  Динамо2  2:27:54. 0:27. 
77 17 RUS19910827  ЗЮКИН Кирилл  СамарОб  2:27:54. 0:27. 
78 147 *  RUS19950803  КУСТАДИНЧЕВ Роман  Русь  2:27:54. 0:27. 
79 22 RUS19861118  САМОХВАЛОВ Антон  СамарОб  2:27:54. 0:27. 
80 29 RUS19900929  ПРЯДЕИН Павел  Динамо3  2:27:54. 0:27. 
81 12 RUS19890905  БЕРЕЗКИН Денис  СамарОб  2:27:54. 0:27. 
82 3 RUS19870207  КРЮКОВ Артем  Лихос  2:27:54. 0:27. 
83 51 RUS19920906  РЕЗНИЧЕНКО Вадим  Щелково  2:27:54. 0:27. 
84 38 RUS19930803  ЕГОРОВ Кирилл  Катюша  2:27:54. 0:27. 
85 20 RUS19890421  МАСЛЕННИКОВ Вадим  СамарОб  2:27:54. 0:27. 
86 134 *  RUS19950126  БРЕЖНЕВ Константин  Адыгея  2:28:04. 0:37. 
87 130 *  RUS19940226  ДОЛГОВ Владимир  Адыгея  2:28:09. 0:42. 
88 24 RUS19920218  СУЛИМОВ Александр  СамарОб  2:28:13. 0:46. 
89 8 RUS19910103  РОТЯКОВ Александр  ПензОб  2:28:13. 0:46. 
90 135 *  RUS19940223  ТОЛОКОВ Александр  Адыгея  2:28:35. 1:08. 
91 117 *  RUS19950411  МОРЕВ Александр  Динамо1  2:33:30. 6:03. 
н/ф 7 RUS19920430  ЛЫГА Антон  ПензОб 
н/ф 10 RUS19910113  ЯКИМОВ Константин  Удмуртия 
н/ф 34 RUS19930520  АДАМЕНКО Валентин  Адыгея 
н/ф 50 RUS19900323  ТРУБЕЦКОЙ Сергей  СвердОб 
н/ф 108 *  RUS19950201  КУЛЯЕВ Алексей  СамарОб 

Стартовало гонщиков: 96 
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Суммарные результаты 
533.25 км. 
Средняя скорость победителя: 43.918 км/ч 
Место Номер Код UCI  Фамилия Имя Команда Время Отст.
1 42  RUS19930713  ШАЙМУРАТОВ Артур  Катюша  12:08:23. 
2 37  RUS19930630  ЕВТУШЕНКО Александр  Катюша  12:08:40. 0:17. 
3 35  RUS19931219  АХМАМЕТЬЕВ Вячеслав  Катюша  12:08:45. 0:22. 
4 40  RUS19930110  МЕЖЕЧЕВ Александр  Катюша  12:10:17. 1:54. 
5 46  RUS19910620  КУПЕРАСОВ Константин  Катюша  12:10:20. 1:57. 
6 21  RUS19880205  НИКОЛАЕВ Сергей  СамарОб  12:10:25. 2:02. 
7 5  RUS19910604  ЖЕЛТОБРЮХОВ Евгений  РостОб  12:10:38. 2:15. 
8 23  RUS19861118  САМОХВАЛОВ Дмитрий  СамарОб  12:10:38. 2:15. 
9 19  RUS19900814  МАЙКИН Роман  СамарОб  12:10:40. 2:17. 
10 22  RUS19861118  САМОХВАЛОВ Антон  СамарОб  12:10:43. 2:20. 
11 116 * RUS19950128  ЛУКОНИН Андрей  Динамо1  12:10:46. 2:23. 
12 44  RUS19910524  КАТЫРИН Роман  Катюша  12:10:47. 2:24. 
13 144 * RUS19950527  ГОРЕНКОВ Артем  Русь  12:10:48. 2:25. 
14 131 * RUS19941110  СЕМЕНОВ Сергей  Адыгея  12:10:48. 2:25. 
15 110 * RUS19940702  ЛЕЩЕНКО Алексей  СамaрОб  12:10:49. 2:26. 
16 20  RUS19890421  МАСЛЕННИКОВ Вадим  СамарОб  12:10:49. 2:26. 
17 29  RUS19900929  ПРЯДЕИН Павел  Динамо3  12:10:49. 2:26. 
18 45  RUS19920415  КОВШ Артур  Катюша  12:10:49. 2:26. 
19 15  RUS19811026  ГОГОЛЕВ Максим  СамарОб  12:10:50. 2:27. 
20 11  RUS19881214  БАХИН Евгений  СамарОб  12:10:50. 2:27. 
21 146 * RUS19950107  КОЧЕВ Виталий  Русь  12:10:50. 2:27. 
22 36  RUS19930717  БЕРЕЗКИН Александр  Катюша  12:10:50. 2:27. 
23 43  RUS19900310  АЛЕХИН Сергей  Катюша  12:10:50. 2:27. 
24 38  RUS19930803  ЕГОРОВ Кирилл  Катюша  12:10:51. 2:28. 
25 104 * RUS19940820  ЗОТОВ Евгений  СамaрОб  12:10:51. 2:28. 
26 2  RUS19880309  ГРИГОРЬЕВ Александр  Лихос  12:10:52. 2:29. 
27 17  RUS19910827  ЗЮКИН Кирилл  СамарОб  12:10:52. 2:29. 
28 4  RUS19870201  БОЖЕНКО Кирилл  РостОб  12:10:52. 2:29. 
29 114 * RUS19941215  КОЛОСОВ Андрей  Динамо1  12:10:53. 2:30. 
30 26  RUS19930716  ПОЗДНЯКОВ Владимир  Динамо2  12:10:53. 2:30. 
31 120 * RUS19941129  ЯКОВЕНКО Евгений  Динамо2  12:10:54. 2:31. 
32 133 * RUS19940519  ХИШКИН Владимир  Адыгея  12:10:55. 2:32. 
33 129 * RUS19950809  СОЛОВЬЁВ Павел  СестрОР  12:10:55. 2:32. 
34 9  RUS19900108  НЕУСТРОЕВ Василий  Удмуртия 12:10:55. 2:32. 
35 106 * RUS19950412  КОМИН Александр  СамaрОб  12:10:57. 2:34. 
36 127 * RUS19940104  ИВАНОВ Евгений  СестрОР  12:10:57. 2:34. 
37 39  RUS19930217  КОЛОДИН Сергей  Катюша  12:10:57. 2:34. 
38 30  RUS19911205  ЛЕОНТЬЕВ Алексей  Динамо3  12:10:58. 2:35. 
39 122 * RUS19950129  КАВУН Илья  Динамо2  12:10:58. 2:35. 
40 49  RUS19920511  ПОТАПОВ Иван  СвердОб  12:10:58. 2:35. 
41 128 * RUS19950331  ОДЕГОВ Иван  СестрОР  12:10:58. 2:35. 
42 27  RUS19930706  ХАЛИКОВ Раиль  Динамо2  12:10:59. 2:36. 
43 32  RUS19930820  КРОПАЧЕВ Егор  Динамо3  12:11:00. 2:37. 
44 107 * RUS19940420  КРАЙНОВ Леонид  СамaрОб  12:11:01. 2:38. 
45 113 * RUS19940416  ЩУКИН Дмитрий  СамaрОб  12:11:03. 2:40. 
46 102 * RUS19950308  АНТОНОВ Александр  СамaрОб  12:11:06. 2:43. 
47 145 * RUS19950101  БАРХАТОВ Герман  Русь  12:11:06. 2:43. 
48 125 * RUS19950406  АНАНЬЕВ Сергей  СестрОР  12:11:06. 2:43. 
49 111 * RUS19950923  ЛУЦЕНКО Антон  СамaрОб  12:11:06. 2:43. 
50 101 * RUS19940626  БАЛЯЕВ Иван  РостОб  12:11:06. 2:43. 
51 140 * RUS19941015  КАТАСОВ Станислав  Щелково  12:11:08. 2:45. 
52 33  RUS19910201  ГВОЗДЕВ Кирилл  Адыгея  12:11:09. 2:46. 
53 6  RUS19790525  НИКАНДРОВ Дмитрий  ПензОб  12:11:10. 2:47. 
54 115 * RUS19950103  СОМОВ Илья  Динамо1  12:11:12. 2:49. 
55 41  RUS19931123  РЯБКИН Алексей  Катюша  12:11:13. 2:50. 
56 16  RUS19910601  ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл  СамарОб  12:11:13. 2:50. 
57 118 * RUS19950425  ЛЕОНОВ Павел  Динамо1  12:11:17. 2:54. 
58 134 * RUS19950126  БРЕЖНЕВ Константин  Адыгея  12:11:19. 2:56. 
59 12  RUS19890905  БЕРЕЗКИН Денис  СамарОб  12:11:19. 2:56. 
60 123 * RUS19950306  ГАЙКО Евгений  Динамо2  12:11:21. 2:58. 
61 143 * RUS19951112  ЛИТВИНЦЕВ Владислав  Русь  12:11:22. 2:59. 
62 31  RUS19921222  ДЫШАКОВ Илья  Динамо3  12:11:23. 3:00. 
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63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
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76 
77 
78 
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84 
85 
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109 *
1 
24 
105 *
119 *
51 
126 *
8 
124 *
139 *
103 *
28 
151 *
148 *
150 *
121 *
112 *
147 *
149 *
135 *
142 *
47 
130 *

ный судья 

я на финиш

ный секрет

* RUS19950
 RUS19740
 RUS19920
* RUS19940
* RUS19950
 RUS19920
* RUS19950
 RUS19910
* RUS19940
* RUS19940
* RUS19950
 RUS19900
* RUS19950
* RUS19950
* RUS19951
* RUS19950
* RUS19951
* RUS19950
* RUS19950
* RUS19940
* RUS19950
 RUS19900
* RUS19940

ВК  

ше НК UCI 

тарь ВК 

0822  КУР
0904  ШЛЫ
0218  СУЛ
0413  КОЗ
0917  ЛУЦ
0906  РЕЗ
0124  КОБ
0103  РОТ
0202  ВОЯ
0607  ДУЮ
0611  ЗЕН
0828  ГАВ
0608  МУД
0313  НЕМ
1020  БОР
0421  ЧУР
1030  ЧЕР
0803  КУС
0429  ЛОБ
0223  ТОЛ
0221  ПРО
0709  ШМА
0226  ДОЛ

  

  

  

РГАНКИН Ив
ЫГИН Михаи
ЛИМОВ Алек
ЗЮЛЬСКИХ Е
ЦЕНКО Иван
ЗНИЧЕНКО В
БЕРНЯК Евг
ТЯКОВ Алек
ЯКИН Алекс
ЮНОВ Влади
НКОВ Алекс
ВРИЛОВ Ана
ДРЫЙ Алекс
МЫКИН Дани
РОВИК Дени
РСИН Павел
РЕПНЕНКОВ 
СТАДИНЧЕВ 
БАНОВ Алек
ЛОКОВ Алек
ОТАСОВ Дан
АЛЬКО Викт
ЛГОВ Влади

 

 

 

ван  
ил  
ксандр  
Егор  
н  
Вадим  
гений  
ксандр  
сандр  
ислав  
сандр  
атолий  
сей  
ил  
ис  
л  
Александр
Роман  
ксандр  
ксандр  
ниил  
тор  
имир  

 

 

 

СамaрОб
Лихос 
СамарОб
СамaрОб
Динамо1
Щелково
СестрОР
ПензОб 
Динамо3
Щелково
СамaрОб
Динамо3
Русь  
Русь  
Русь  
Динамо2

р СамaрОб
Русь  
Русь  
Адыгея 
Щелково
Катюша 
Адыгея 

 12:11:
12:11:

 12:11:
 12:11:
 12:11:
 12:11:
 12:11:

12:11:
 12:11:
 12:11:
 12:11:
 12:12:

12:12:
12:12:
12:12:

 12:12:
 12:12:

12:12:
12:12:
12:13:

 12:13:
12:17:
12:18:

 

 

 

:24. 3:
:26. 3:
:27. 3:
:30. 3:
:34. 3:
:41. 3:
:45. 3:
:50. 3:
:53. 3:
:54. 3:
:58. 3:
:08. 3:
:09. 3:
:09. 3:
:09. 3:
:09. 3:
:16. 3:
:30. 4:
:30. 4:
:11. 4:
:52. 5:
:02. 8:
:00. 9:

А.В. Б

С.Н. А

С.С. А

01. 
03. 
04. 
07. 
11. 
18. 
22. 
27. 
30. 
31. 
35. 
45. 
46. 
46. 
46. 
46. 
53. 
07. 
07. 
48. 
29. 
39. 
37. 

Богачев 

Азаров 

Азаров 


